
 

COTISATIONS ANNUELLES 2014 / 2015 

 

        
      Nombre d’Adhérents JS par famille     

 
SECTIONS   

  
 

 
 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 licence 

GYMNASTIQUE 

ARTISTIQUE 

MASCULINE 

ADULTES    
PUPILLES    

POUSSINS     

nés en 1999 et avant 
nés en 2000 à 2005 

nés en 2006 à 2008 

290 
250 

220 

276 
238 

209 

262 
226 

199 

249 
214 

189 
+ 40 

GYMNASTIQUE 

ARTISTIQUE  

FEMININE 

AINEES    
JEUNESSES     

POUSSINES     

 

nées en 2000 et avant  
nées en 2001 à 2004  

nées en 2005 à 2008 

290 
250 

220 

276 
238 

209 

262 
226 

199 

249 
214 

189 
+ 40 

SENSA-GYM 

 

AINEES 
JEUNESSES       

POUSSINES 
 

MINI-GYM           

GYM’EVEIL         
MINI SEVRIENNE 
 

 

nées en 2000 et avant  
nées en 2001 à 2004 

nées en 2005 à 2008 
 

né(e)s en 2009 et 2010  

né(e)s en 2011 et 2012 
1 an avec Parents  

225 
195 

195 
 

185 

185 
135 

214 
185 

185 
 

176 

176 
128 

203 
176 

176 
 

167 

167 
122 

193 
167 

167 
 

159 

159 
116 

+ 40 

LOISIRS 

 
LOISIRS 1 cours 
LOISIRS 2 cours  
 

ADULTES 
180 
230 

171 
219 

162 
208 

154 
197 

+ 40 

G.R. 
AINEES COMPETITIONS  
JEUNESSES COMPETITIONS 

 

nées en 2000 et avant 
nées en 2001 à 2004 

280 
270 

266 
257 

253 
244 

240 
231 

+ 40 

G.R. Loisirs 
JEUNESSES (loisirs) 
POUSSINES – débutante 

 

nées en 2001 à 2003 
nées en 2005 à 2008 

225 
215 

214 
204 

203 
194 

193 
184 

+ 40 

DANSE  

Eveil – Initiation  
Intermédiaire – Adolescents  

Adultes – 1 cours  
Adultes – 2 cours  

 

1 h 00 
1 h 30 

2 h 00 
3 h 30   

 

220 
240 

260 
350 

209 
228 

247 
333 

199 
217 

235 
316 

189 
206 

223 
300 

+ 40 

ESCRIME 

né(e)s en 1995 et avant                                 
né(e)s en 1996 à 2001                                   

né(e)s en 2002 à 2005                                   
né(e)s en 2006 et après                                  

 
325 
315 

275 
205 

304 
299 

261 
195  

293 
284 

248 
185 

279 
270 

236 
176 

+ 56 

+ 56 

+ 56 

+ 20 

 

JEUNE SÉVRIENNE                                                       INSCRIPTIONS                                  SAISON  2014- 2015 


